

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

XD9154A

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SLA8013M
MAKE/MODEL : MERC C200
ACC DATE : 22.07.2024

PARTICULAR

QTY

LIST PRICE

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

			SS	SS
1	1	REAR BOOT LID <i>Body</i>	2,235.77	2,235.77 ✓
2	1	REAR BOOT M/B STAR <i>all</i>	69.95	69.95 ✓
3	3	REAR BOOT M/B STAR CLIPS <i>all</i>	8.50	25.50 ✓
4	1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'C200' <i>all</i>	89.95	89.95 ✓
5	1	REAR BOOT EMBLEM 'KOMPRESSOR' <i>all</i>	89.95	89.95 ✓
6	1	REAR BOOT CHROME MOULDING <i>one/sca</i>	261.90	261.90 ✓
7	2	REAR BOOT LICENCE LAMPS <i>all</i>	86.55	173.10 X
8	1	REAR BOOT INNER LOCK <i>twi/dy e</i>	573.82	573.82 ✓
9	1	REAR BOOT INNER TRIM <i>all</i>	390.61	390.61 X
10	1	REAR BOOT W/STRIP <i>twi</i>	281.18	281.18 ✓
11	2	REAR BOOT HINGES -R/L <i>all</i>	181.50	363.00 X
12	1	REAR BUMPER <i>Dis</i>	1,897.21	1,897.21 ✓
13	1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER <i>all</i>	42.20	42.20 X
14	1	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING -CTR <i>all</i>	211.43	211.43 ✓
15	2	REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING -R/L <i>all</i>	252.06	504.12 ✓
16	4	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR <i>su</i>	281.33	1,125.32 X
17	1	REAR BUMPER PDC SENSOR WIRING HARNESS <i>all</i>	481.63	481.63 X
18	1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>3m f</i>	1,075.60	1,075.60 ✓
19	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET -R/L <i>all</i>	115.00	230.00 X
20	2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -R/L <i>all</i>	126.50	253.00 X
21	1	REAR END PANEL <i>Dis</i>	2,031.60	2,031.60 ✓
22	1	REAR END PANEL INNER MEMBER <i>n</i>	681.43	681.43 X
23	1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH <i>twi</i>	281.30	281.30 ✓
24	1	REAR FLOOR BOARD <i>wopsh</i>	581.60	581.60 ✓
25	1	REAR FENDER -LH <i>R</i>	2,855.60	2,855.60 X
26	2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS -R/L <i>SUC</i>	581.60	1,163.20 X
27	1	REAR SPARE TYRE WELL <i>one</i>	481.66	481.66 ✓
28	2	REAR TAILLAMPS -R/L <i>one</i>	710.53	1,421.06 ✓
29	2	REAR TAILLAMP PANELS -R/L <i>n</i>	165.50	331.00 X
30	2	REAR TAILLAMP SIDE GARNISHES -R/L <i>twi</i>	89.90	179.80 ✓
31	1	FRONT HEADREST -RH <i>Actual (one)</i>	861.90	861.90 ✓

21,245.39

LESS 10%

2,124.54

19,120.85

*Not Allowed
for
merch
4/s \$9400
alph
7 days
24/7/24*

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

PARTICULAR	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY	SS	SS

SPECIAL NETTS ITEM

1	1 (SET) REAR BOOT INNER TRIM CLIP	60.00	11	60.00	X
2	1 (SET) REAR BUMPER CLIP	60.00	11	60.00	40
3	1 (SET) NO PLATE	65.00	80	65.00	X
4	1 (SET) SPARE WHEEL WELL SEALANT	120.00	11	120.00	40
				305.00	

LABOUR CHARGES :

1	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING	50.00	20
2	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR	120.00	60
3	TO TUFF KOTE	120.00	60
4	TO DIAGNOSE AND ERASE FAULT MEMORY AFTER REPAIR	11	350.00 X
5	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS	1,400.00	900
6	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	1,500.00	800
TOTAL:		3,540.00	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Will"
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Faulty (damaged) items must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 22,965.85

211038.85
10%
9934.97
80
1840
11884.57
9683